Name

KARGER, BRADLEY
HAGER, DEBORAH
KORDUS, KRISTI
TYLKA, VICKI
DUNCANSON, WILLIAM
CORBETT, SCOTT
GRIESBACH, JAMES
MARCUS, SANDRA
MATEL, FRANK
PARKS, SCOTT
THEURER, JOAN
MASON, DAVID
LOTTER, DIANE
HILLMAN, RANDALL
KNOTEK, PETER
YARON JR, TONY
LOTTER, MICHAEL
MEULEMANS, DIANE
DICKMAN, ROBERT
WEITZ, LINDA
LARSON, JOHN
ALBERT, RANDALL
GOCH, FRED

MALY, MARY
BURROWS, JUDITH
LOVLIEN, THOMAS
BILLEB, CHAD

ILLICK JR, EDWARD
HANOUSEK JR, FRANK
SCHNECK, GARY
GRAY, KEVIN
WAGERS, MARK
HUEBSCH, JANE
JOHNSON, MELEESA
RACZKOWSKI, DANIEL
ANKLAM, CHRYS
WISNEWSKI, DALE
FIORENZA, DANIEL
BEAN, GREGORY
KRUEGER, KENNETH
LANG, KEVIN
GROSSKURTH, DALE
BAGUHN, KRISTOPHER
BAUMAN, DOUGLAS
LECHLEITNER, MICHAEL
BLASER, DENNIS
PLAZA, JASON
SELBY, MICHAEL
DANIELS, JON
KNOECK, TED

Marathon County Government Employees Top 100 Estimated Pensions

Title

COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR

DEPUTY COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR
FINANCE DIRECTOR

SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR

PRF DIRECTOR

CORPORATION COUNSEL

HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER
JUDICIAL COURT COMMISSIONER
EMPLOYEE RESOURCES DIRECTOR
CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF

HEALTH OFFICER

CAPTAIN (COMMUNICATIONS)
CAPTAIN (INVESTIGATIONS)
CAPTAIN (PATROL)

ASSIST PARK DIRECTOR/PLANNER
AIRPORT ADMINISTRATOR
FACILITIES & CAPITAL MGNT DIR
DEPUTY CORPORATION COUNSEL
JAIL ADMINISTRATOR

EXEC DIR-ADRC-CW

MEDICAL EXAMINER

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

RISK MANAGER

DIR CHRONIC DISEASE PREVENTION
COUNTY FOREST ADMINISTRATOR
LIEUTENANT

LIBRARY DIRECTOR

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

LIEUTENANT

SUPPORT PROGRAMS MANAGER
DIRECTOR OF WASTE MANAGEMENT
HWY OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDENT
JUVENILE SUPERINTENDENT
LIEUTENANT

PARKS OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDNT
LIEUTENANT

PRF OP/CUST SERV SUPERINTENDT
PROJECT SUPERINTENDENT-HIGHWAY
DIR ENVIROMENTAL HLTH & SAFETY
ASST SUPERINTDNT BRIDGE/STATE
STAFF ATTORNEY/COURT COMMISNER
DETECTIVE Il

DETECTIVE |

LIEUTENANT

DEPUTY SHERIFF V

CHIEF PARK RANGER

LIEUTENANT

1. Assumes retirement at age 65 after 38 years work.

2. Assumes current salary is salary used for pension calculation.
3. Assumes COLA of 2%/yr

4. Total Pension Payout does not include SS payments

Gross Wages
$117,296
$102,738
$102,378
$101,234
$99,041
$99,041
$95,339
$95,032
$95,032
$92,330
$90,026
$89,248
$89,048
$88,673
$87,978
$87,872
$87,681
$85,288
$84,460
$84,446
$84,220
$83,448
$82,480
$80,704
$80,683
$80,599
$80,134
$79,544
$79,302
$78,005
$77,601
$77,312
$77,261
$77,172
$77,155
$77,154
$77,088
$77,052
$76,942
$75,883
$74,585
$73,825
$73,277
$73,184
$72,857
$72,736
$71,737
$71,613
$70,445
$70,096

Est. Annual

Pension
$75,070
$65,752
$65,522
$64,790
$63,386
$63,386
$61,017
$60,821
$60,821
$59,091
$57,616
$57,118
$56,990
$56,750
$56,306
$56,238
$56,116
$54,584
$54,055
$54,046
$53,901
$53,407
$52,787
$51,651
$51,637
$51,583
$51,286
$50,908
$50,753
$49,923
$49,665
$49,480
$49,447
$49,390
$49,379
$49,379
$49,336
$49,313
$49,243
$48,565
$47,734
$47,248
$46,898
$46,838
$46,629
$46,551
$45,912
$45,833
$45,085
$44,861

Estimated SS

at 62
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$22,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$21,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout
$2,026,882
$1,775,306
$1,769,099
$1,749,317
$1,711,431
$1,711,425
$1,647,463
$1,642,160
$1,642,160
$1,595,466
$1,555,642
$1,542,199
$1,538,743
$1,532,263
$1,520,253
$1,518,434
$1,515,131
$1,473,777
$1,459,476
$1,459,230
$1,455,329
$1,441,988
$1,425,259
$1,394,567
$1,394,199
$1,392,752
$1,384,709
$1,374,520
$1,370,343
$1,347,933
$1,340,948
$1,335,952
$1,335,076
$1,333,532
$1,333,232
$1,333,228
$1,332,074
$1,331,454
$1,329,554
$1,311,259
$1,288,829
$1,275,696
$1,266,234
$1,264,623
$1,258,970
$1,256,871
$1,239,618
$1,237,480
$1,217,286
$1,211,260
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Name

BERNA-KARGER, LINDA
MARX, RUTH

BERGER, SCOTT
MCCARTHY, SEAN
JENSEN, JULIE
ERICKSON, GARRETT
BOGEN-MAREK, REBECCA
NARDI, ANTHONY
MARSOLEK, DANIEL
ARMSTRONG, JAMES
DAIGLE, PAUL

MACK, DAVID

WELLS, MARSHELLE
WEBER, RYAN
WALDHART, DEBRA
STEFONEK, JEFFREY
CUMMINGS, JENNIFER
LAVAKE, GARY
ECKARDT, EILEEN
STAVRAN, JULIA
PETERSON, BLAINE
JOHNSON, ANDREW
LAFKY POWERS, KARYN
SCOTT, JEREMY
HETZER, GARY

DeNOVI II, STEVEN
YARIE, LAURA
SCHEFFLER, MATTHEW
MCGHEE, DANIEL
ANDERSON, MATTHEW
GRAVEEN, RUSSELL
PITT, DEAN

DOBBE, CHRISTINE
YARON, CARL
MERGENDAHL, PAUL
HARTKOPF, MICHAEL
RUECHEL, DALE

TOTH, JAMES
DAVISSON, SHARON
HANOUSEK, KELLY
RADUECHEL, MARK
DEILER, TROY
SCHIONEMAN, MARSHALL
NIEVINSKI, PETER
SELIGER, JACLYN
CHUILLI, DAWN
KOPPA, JEFFREY

FREIX, GREGORY
KAATZ, JEAN

BOHN, JERE

Title

FISCAL SERVICES MANAGER
EPIDEMIOLOGIST/COOR PH PEPAREN
VETERANS SERVICES OFFICER
DETECTIVE Il

SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR
SUPPORT SERVICES TEAM MNGR
SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR

PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR
DEPUTY SHERIFF V

DEPUTY SHERIFF V

CONSERVATION PROGRAM MANAGER
PLANNING/REGULATORY PROG MANG
ASST CORP COUNSEL

DETECTIVE Il

PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR
DETECTIVE |

DIR OF NUTRITION & WELLNESS
ADMIN SERVICES DIRECTOR

DIR FAM HLTH & COMM DIS CONTRL
PROG MGR-CYSHCN RED CIRCLED
PARK FORESTER

ENVIROMENTAL RESOURCES COORD
RECREATION SUPERINTENDENT
PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR
GIS COORDINATOR

DEPUTY SHERIFF I

JUSTICE SYSTEMS CORDINATOR
DEPUTY SHERIFF V

DETECTIVE Il

DEPUTY SHERIFF Il

HIGHWAY OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
DEPUTY SHERIFF V

PROG MGR PUB HLTH PREPARDNESS
DEPUTY SHERIFF V

CORR/JUV DET SHIFT SUPV
CUSTOMER SERVICES TEAM MNGR
DEPUTY SHERIFF V

DEPUTY SHERIFF IV

ADR SERVICES-DIRECTOR

DETECTIVE Il

HIGHWAY OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
DEPUTY SHERIFF Il

DEPUTY SHERIFF IV

FINANCIAL SYSTS SPEC-FINANCE
PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR
PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR
EQUIPMENT& FACILITIES SUPERVIR
PARK OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR
PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE

DEPUTY SHERIFF V

Gross Wages

$69,869
$69,780
$69,742
$69,711
$69,629
$69,509
$68,943
$68,877
$68,197
$68,191
$67,694
$67,486
$67,283
$67,118
$66,874
$66,815
$66,668
$66,608
$66,585
$66,525
$66,223
$66,222
$66,171
$66,163
$66,102
$65,887
$65,879
$65,375
$65,276
$65,170
$65,076
$65,066
$64,831
$64,734
$64,612
$64,546
$64,281
$64,129
$64,004
$63,699
$63,664
$63,536
$63,021
$63,016
$63,000
$62,815
$62,602
$62,575
$62,574
$62,470

Est. Annual

Pension
$44,716
$44,659
$44,635
$44,615
$44,563
$44,486
$44,124
$44,081
$43,646
$43,642
$43,324
$43,191
$43,061
$42,955
$42,799
$42,762
$42,668
$42,629
$42,615
$42,576
$42,382
$42,382
$42,349
$42,345
$42,306
$42,168
$42,163
$41,840
$41,777
$41,709
$41,648
$41,642
$41,492
$41,430
$41,352
$41,309
$41,140
$41,043
$40,962
$40,767
$40,745
$40,663
$40,333
$40,330
$40,320
$40,201
$40,066
$40,048
$40,048
$39,981

Estimated
SS at 62
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000

Est. Lifetime
Pension Payout
$1,207,340
$1,205,802
$1,205,137
$1,204,599
$1,203,193
$1,201,119
$1,191,335
$1,190,196
$1,178,452
$1,178,337
$1,169,750
$1,166,151
$1,162,654
$1,159,794
$1,155,580
$1,154,567
$1,152,023
$1,150,986
$1,150,592
$1,149,555
$1,144,325
$1,144,323
$1,143,427
$1,143,304
$1,142,249
$1,138,529
$1,138,396
$1,129,688
$1,127,967
$1,126,134
$1,124,507
$1,124,343
$1,120,285
$1,118,607
$1,116,497
$1,115,348
$1,110,773
$1,108,150
$1,105,982
$1,100,719
$1,100,112
$1,097,904
$1,088,995
$1,088,910
$1,088,648
$1,085,435
$1,081,769
$1,081,288
$1,081,286
$1,079,485



