Marathon County Government Employees Top 100 Estimated Pensions

			Est. Annual	Estimated SS	Est. Lifetime				Est. Annual	Estimated	Est. Lifetime
Name	Title	Gross Wages	Pension	at 62	Pension Payout	Name	Title	Gross Wages	Pension	SS at 62	Pension Payout
KARGER, BRADLEY	COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR	\$117,296	\$75,070	\$22,000	\$2,026,882	BERNA-KARGER, LINDA	FISCAL SERVICES MANAGER	\$69,869	\$44,716	\$20,000	\$1,207,340
HAGER, DEBORAH	DEPUTY COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR	\$102,738	\$65,752	\$22,000	\$1,775,306	MARX, RUTH	EPIDEMIOLOGIST/COOR PH PEPAREN	\$69,780	\$44,659	\$20,000	\$1,205,802
KORDUS, KRISTI	FINANCE DIRECTOR	\$102,378	\$65,522	\$22,000	\$1,769,099	BERGER, SCOTT	VETERANS SERVICES OFFICER	\$69,742	\$44,635	\$20,000	\$1,205,137
TYLKA, VICKI	SOCIAL SERVICES DIRECTOR	\$101,234	\$64,790	\$22,000	\$1,749,317	MCCARTHY, SEAN	DETECTIVE II	\$69,711	\$44,615	\$20,000	\$1,204,599
DUNCANSON, WILLIAM	PRF DIRECTOR	\$99,041	\$63,386	\$21,000	\$1,711,431	JENSEN, JULIE	SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR	\$69,629	\$44,563	\$20,000	\$1,203,193
CORBETT, SCOTT	CORPORATION COUNSEL	\$99,041	\$63,386	\$21,000	\$1,711,425	ERICKSON, GARRETT	SUPPORT SERVICES TEAM MNGR	\$69,509	\$44,486	\$20,000	\$1,201,119
GRIESBACH, JAMES	HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER	\$95,339	\$61,017	\$21,000	\$1,647,463	BOGEN-MAREK, REBECCA	SOCIAL WORK SUPERVISOR	\$68,943	\$44,124	\$20,000	\$1,191,335
MARCUS, SANDRA	JUDICIAL COURT COMMISSIONER	\$95,032	\$60,821	\$21,000	\$1,642,160	NARDI, ANTHONY	PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR	\$68,877	\$44,081	\$20,000	\$1,190,196
MATEL, FRANK	EMPLOYEE RESOURCES DIRECTOR	\$95,032	\$60,821	\$21,000	\$1,642,160	MARSOLEK, DANIEL	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$68,197	\$43,646	\$20,000	\$1,178,452
PARKS, SCOTT	CHIEF DEPUTY SHERIFF	\$92,330	\$59,091	\$21,000	\$1,595,466	ARMSTRONG, JAMES	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$68,191	\$43,642	\$20,000	\$1,178,337
THEURER, JOAN	HEALTH OFFICER	\$90,026	\$57,616	\$21,000	\$1,555,642	DAIGLE, PAUL	CONSERVATION PROGRAM MANAGER	\$67,694	\$43,324	\$20,000	\$1,169,750
MASON, DAVID	CAPTAIN (COMMUNICATIONS)	\$89,248	\$57,118	\$21,000	\$1,542,199	MACK, DAVID	PLANNING/REGULATORY PROG MANG		\$43,191	\$20,000	\$1,166,151
LOTTER, DIANE	CAPTAIN (INVESTIGATIONS)	\$89,048	\$56,990	\$21,000	\$1,538,743	WELLS, MARSHELLE	ASST CORP COUNSEL	\$67,283	\$43,061	\$20,000	\$1,162,654
HILLMAN, RANDALL	CAPTAIN (PATROL)	\$88,673	\$56,750	\$21,000	\$1,532,263	WEBER, RYAN	DETECTIVE II	\$67,118	\$42,955	\$20,000	\$1,159,794
KNOTEK, PETER	ASSIST PARK DIRECTOR/PLANNER	\$87,978	\$56,306	\$21,000	\$1,520,253	WALDHART, DEBRA	PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR	\$66,874	\$42,799	\$20,000	\$1,155,580
YARON JR, TONY	AIRPORT ADMINISTRATOR	\$87,872	\$56,238	\$21,000	\$1,518,434	STEFONEK, JEFFREY	DETECTIVE I	\$66,815	\$42,762	\$20,000	\$1,154,567
LOTTER, MICHAEL	FACILITIES & CAPITAL MGNT DIR	\$87,681	\$56,116	\$21,000	\$1,515,131	CUMMINGS, JENNIFER	DIR OF NUTRITION & WELLNESS	\$66,668	\$42,668	\$20,000	\$1,152,023
MEULEMANS, DIANE	DEPUTY CORPORATION COUNSEL	\$85,288	\$54,584	\$21,000	\$1,473,777	LAVAKE, GARY	ADMIN SERVICES DIRECTOR	\$66,608	\$42,629	\$20,000	\$1,150,986
DICKMAN, ROBERT	JAIL ADMINISTRATOR	\$84,460	\$54,055	\$21,000	\$1,459,476	ECKARDT, EILEEN	DIR FAM HLTH & COMM DIS CONTRL	\$66,585	\$42,615	\$20,000	\$1,150,592
WEITZ, LINDA	EXEC DIR-ADRC-CW	\$84,446	\$54,046	\$21,000	\$1,459,230	STAVRAN, JULIA	PROG MGR-CYSHCN RED CIRCLED	\$66,525	\$42,576	\$20,000	\$1,149,555
LARSON, JOHN	MEDICAL EXAMINER	\$84,220	\$53,901	\$21,000	\$1,455,329	PETERSON, BLAINE	PARK FORESTER	\$66,223	\$42,382	\$20,000	\$1,144,325
ALBERT, RANDALL	LIEUTENANT	\$83,448	\$53,407	\$21,000	\$1,441,988	JOHNSON, ANDREW	ENVIROMENTAL RESOURCES COORD	\$66,222	\$42,382	\$20,000	\$1,144,323
GOCH, FRED	LIEUTENANT	\$82,480	\$52,787	\$21,000	\$1,425,259	LAFKY POWERS, KARYN	RECREATION SUPERINTENDENT	\$66,171	\$42,349	\$20,000	\$1,143,427
MALY, MARY	RISK MANAGER	\$80,704	\$51,651	\$21,000	\$1,394,567	SCOTT, JEREMY	PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR	\$66,163	\$42,345	\$20,000	\$1,143,304
BURROWS, JUDITH	DIR CHRONIC DISEASE PREVENTION	\$80,683	\$51,637	\$21,000	\$1,394,199	HETZER, GARY	GIS COORDINATOR	\$66,102	\$42,306	\$20,000	\$1,142,249
LOVLIEN, THOMAS	COUNTY FOREST ADMINISTRATOR	\$80,599	\$51,583	\$21,000	\$1,392,752	DeNOVI II, STEVEN	DEPUTY SHERIFF III	\$65,887	\$42,168	\$20,000	\$1,138,529
BILLEB, CHAD	LIEUTENANT	\$80,134	\$51,286	\$21,000	\$1,384,709	YARIE, LAURA	JUSTICE SYSTEMS CORDINATOR	\$65,879	\$42,163	\$20,000	\$1,138,396
ILLICK JR, EDWARD	LIBRARY DIRECTOR	\$79,544	\$50,908	\$20,000	\$1,374,520	SCHEFFLER, MATTHEW	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$65,375	\$41,840	\$20,000	\$1,129,688
HANOUSEK JR, FRANK	LIEUTENANT	\$79,302	\$50,753	\$20,000	\$1,370,343	MCGHEE, DANIEL	DETECTIVE II	\$65,276	\$41,777	\$20,000	\$1,127,967
SCHNECK, GARY	LIEUTENANT	\$78,005	\$49,923	\$20,000	\$1,347,933	ANDERSON, MATTHEW	DEPUTY SHERIFF III	\$65,170	\$41,709	\$20,000	\$1,126,134
GRAY, KEVIN	LIEUTENANT	\$77,601	\$49,665	\$20,000	\$1,340,948	GRAVEEN, RUSSELL	HIGHWAY OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR	\$65,076	\$41,648	\$20,000	\$1,124,507
WAGERS, MARK	LIEUTENANT	\$77,312	\$49,480	\$20,000	\$1,335,952	PITT, DEAN	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$65,066	\$41,642	\$20,000	\$1,124,343
HUEBSCH, JANE	SUPPORT PROGRAMS MANAGER	\$77,261	\$49,447	\$20,000	\$1,335,076	DOBBE, CHRISTINE	PROG MGR PUB HLTH PREPARDNESS	\$64,831	\$41,492	\$20,000	\$1,120,285
JOHNSON, MELEESA	DIRECTOR OF WASTE MANAGEMENT	\$77,172	\$49,390	\$20,000	\$1,333,532	YARON, CARL	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$64,734	\$41,430	\$20,000	\$1,118,607
RACZKOWSKI, DANIEL	HWY OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDENT	\$77,155	\$49,379	\$20,000	\$1,333,232	MERGENDAHL, PAUL	CORR/JUV DET SHIFT SUPV	\$64,612	\$41,352	\$20,000	\$1,116,497
ANKLAM, CHRYS	JUVENILE SUPERINTENDENT	\$77,154	\$49,379	\$20,000	\$1,333,228	HARTKOPF, MICHAEL	CUSTOMER SERVICES TEAM MNGR	\$64,546	\$41,309	\$20,000	\$1,115,348
WISNEWSKI, DALE	LIEUTENANT	\$77,088	\$49,336	\$20,000	\$1,332,074	RUECHEL, DALE	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$64,281	\$41,140	\$20,000	\$1,110,773
FIORENZA, DANIEL	PARKS OPERATIONS SUPERINTENDNT	\$77,052	\$49,313	\$20,000	\$1,331,454	TOTH, JAMES	DEPUTY SHERIFF IV	\$64,129	\$41,043	\$20,000	\$1,108,150
BEAN, GREGORY	LIEUTENANT	\$76,942	\$49,243	\$20,000	\$1,329,554	DAVISSON, SHARON	ADR SERVICES-DIRECTOR	\$64,004	\$40,962	\$20,000	\$1,105,982
KRUEGER, KENNETH	PRF OP/CUST SERV SUPERINTENDT	\$75,883	\$48,565	\$20,000	\$1,311,259	HANOUSEK, KELLY	DETECTIVE II	\$63,699	\$40,767	\$20,000	\$1,100,719
LANG, KEVIN	PROJECT SUPERINTENDENT-HIGHWAY	\$74,585	\$47,734	\$20,000	\$1,288,829	RADUECHEL, MARK	HIGHWAY OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR	\$63,664	\$40,745	\$20,000	\$1,100,112
GROSSKURTH, DALE	DIR ENVIROMENTAL HLTH & SAFETY	\$73,825	\$47,248	\$20,000	\$1,275,696	DEILER, TROY	DEPUTY SHERIFF II	\$63,536	\$40,663	\$20,000	\$1,097,904
BAGUHN, KRISTOPHER	ASST SUPERINTONT BRIDGE/STATE	\$73,277	\$46,898	\$20,000	\$1,266,234	SCHJONEMAN, MARSHALL	DEPUTY SHERIFF IV	\$63,021	\$40,333	\$20,000	\$1,088,995
BAUMAN, DOUGLAS	STAFF ATTORNEY/COURT COMMISNER	\$73,184	\$46,838	\$20,000	\$1,264,623	NIEVINSKI, PETER	FINANCIAL SYSTS SPEC-FINANCE	\$63,016	\$40,330	\$20,000	\$1,088,910
LECHLEITNER, MICHAEL	•	\$72,857	\$46,629	\$20,000	\$1,258,970	SELIGER, JACLYN	PUBLIC SAFETY TELECOMMUNICATOR	\$63,000	\$40,320	\$20,000	\$1,088,648
BLASER, DENNIS	DETECTIVE I	\$72,736	\$46,551	\$20,000	\$1,256,871	CHUILLI, DAWN	PUBLIC SAFETY TELE SUPERVISOR	\$62,815	\$40,201	\$20,000	\$1,085,435
PLAZA, JASON	LIEUTENANT	\$71,737	\$45,912	\$20,000	\$1,239,618	KOPPA, JEFFREY	EQUIPMENT& FACILITIES SUPERVIR	\$62,602	\$40,066	\$20,000	\$1,081,769
SELBY, MICHAEL	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$71,613	\$45,833	\$20,000	\$1,237,480	FREIX, GREGORY	PARK OPERATIONS SUPERVISOR	\$62,575	\$40,048	\$20,000	\$1,081,288
DANIELS, JON	CHIEF PARK RANGER	\$70,445	\$45,085	\$20,000	\$1,217,286	KAATZ, JEAN	PUBLIC HEALTH NURSE	\$62,574	\$40,048	\$20,000	\$1,081,286
KNOECK, TED	LIEUTENANT	\$70,096	\$44,861	\$20,000	\$1,211,260	BOHN, JERE	DEPUTY SHERIFF V	\$62,470	\$39,981	\$20,000	\$1,079,485
MINOLON, ILD	ELECTEDANIA.	4.5,555	ş,co=	720,000	+ =,===,===	DOTTIN, JEIKE	DEI OTT SHEIMIT V	, , o	700,002	720,000	, =,0,0,

^{1.} Assumes retirement at age 65 after 38 years work.



^{2.} Assumes current salary is salary used for pension calculation.

^{3.} Assumes COLA of 2%/yr

^{4.} Total Pension Payout does not include SS payments